
Hooligans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Macrì Salvatore (08/1991) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lercara Roberto (08/1987) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceniccola Johnny  (08/1392) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petetta Roberto (08/1087) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceniccola Pasqualantonio (08/1992) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ezzaher Sara (08/6313) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Macrì Salvatore 08/1991 6 9 1,50

Lercara Roberto 08/1987 3 4 1,33

Ceniccola Johnny 08/1392 3 3 1,00

Petetta Roberto 08/1087 6 3 0,50

Ceniccola 08/1992 0 0 0,00

Piloni Lea 08/4432 0 0 0,00

Piloni Manuel 08/4083 0 0 0,00

Venturoli Elena 08/6314 0 0 0,00

Vischi Mary 08/6315 0 0 0,00

Ezzaher Sara 08/6313 6 0 0,00

Time Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vigato Danilo (07/559) 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasiero Andrea (08/1990) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocchini Fabio  (08/2005) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghidini Roberto (08/4042) 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatta Omar (08/4160) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballerini Federica (08/2635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescio Francesco (08/4050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arensi Massimo (08/855) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panzitta Sandro (08/4067) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vigato Danilo 07/559 5 11 2,20

Fornasiero Andrea 08/1990 6 8 1,33

Bocchini Fabio 08/2005 4 3 0,75

Ghidini Roberto 08/4042 5 3 0,60

Gatta Omar 08/4160 2 1 0,50

Ballerini Federica 08/2635 0 0 0,00

Essaheb Hicham 08/4068 0 0 0,00

Martina Andrea 08/4153 0 0 0,00

Vescio Francesco 08/4050 0 0 0,00

Arensi Massimo 08/855 1 0 0,00

Panzitta Sandro 08/4067 1 0 0,00

Hammers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Castiglioni Ivan (08/1388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colombara Massimo (08/4135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliarde Luigi Manuel (07/2732) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantaleo Mauro (08/4190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Butera Valerio 08/6312 0 0 0,00

Calanna Omar 08/1390 0 0 0,00

Castiglioni Ivan 08/1388 0 0 0,00

Colombara Massimo 08/4135 0 0 0,00

Gagliarde Luigi Manuel 07/2732 0 0 0,00

Gambirasio Fabrizio 08/6270 0 0 0,00

Pantaleo Mauro 08/4190 0 0 0,00



Bar Da Poldo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pranio Carmelo (08/4055) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantarro Salvatore (08/4078) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contino Andrea (08/4152) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantoni Matteo (08/4155) 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Manuel (08/4142) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baietti Niki (08/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pranio Carmelo 08/4055 6 13 2,17

Mantarro Salvatore 08/4078 6 11 1,83

Contino Andrea 08/4152 6 10 1,67

Cantoni Matteo 08/4155 5 9 1,80

Di Santo Manuel 08/4142 1 3 3,00

Baietti Niki 08/205 0 0 0,00

Glintelligenti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceni Remolo Rossano (08/4272) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balzano Nicola (08/4270) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patruno Fabrizio (08/4149) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerrelli Francesco Vinicio (07/1594) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Gionata (08/4271) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceni Remolo Rossano 08/4272 6 15 2,50

Balzano Nicola 08/4270 6 13 2,17

Patruno Fabrizio 08/4149 6 12 2,00

Cerrelli Francesco Vinicio 07/1594 3 9 3,00

Gagliardi Gionata 08/4271 3 4 1,33


